F.1/140(30)/2022-R.11/SPC-II
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD
NEW DELHI-110069

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED 70 VACANCIES FOR THE POST OF
ASSISTANT HYDROGEOLOGIST IN CENTRAL GROUND WATER BOARD, DEPARTMENT OF
WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT & GANGA REJUVENATION, MINISTRY OF JAL
SHAKTI [ADV. NO. 21/2022, VACANCY NO. 22112105212]. ;

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 68 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST ANNEXED FOR
APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT HYDROGEOLOGIST IN CENTRAL GROUND
WATER BOARD, DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT & GANGA
REJUVENATION, MINISTRY OF JAL SHAKTI, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD
ON 02.04.2023 AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.02.2024 T0 22.02.2024.

NOTE I: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE
COMMISSION’S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR
WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.

NOTE II: TWO UR POSTS HAVE BEEN KEPT VACANT DUE TO NON AVAILABILITY OF 1 PH-
HI'AND 1 PH-MI/MD CANDIDATES.

NOTE III:
a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 42 (ROLL NO. 2300697) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO

UNDERGO 03 MONTHS’ TRAINING,.

b) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 58 (ROLL N0.1703778), 59 (ROLL NO. 1902532), 62 (ROLL
NO.1901564), 67 (ROLL NO. 1901450) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO
6 MONTHS’ TRAINING.

¢) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 64 (ROLL NO. 1903209) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO
UNDERGO 9 MONTHS’ TRAINING.

d) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 68 (ROLL NO. 2400042) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO
UNDERGO 1YEAR TRAINING.




Annexure

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

SNo. Roll No. | Candidate's Name

1 1703154 UMAR MUSTAFA MIR

2 1903721 ANKIT JAIN

3 1900489 SUBHOIJIT ROY

4 1902490 MOHAMMAD SAQIB

5 1500287 SHOVANJIT PAL

6 1901142 AMIT KUMAR KESHR]

7 1903708 VISHAL KUMAR

8 1900929 PRERANA DEY

9 1705098 MRUTUNJAY PRADHAN
10 2400374 ABHISHEK VERMA

11 1901559 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV
12 1902652 SHIVANI SONI -

13 1903929 DIBYAJYOT! NATH

14 1902499 PRIYABRATA NAIK

15 1701500 NIHAR MISHRA

16 1703957 PRATIK KUMAR UPADHYAYA
17 1902190 SHREYA BHARTI ;
18 1700519 NITISH VISHWAKARMA
19 2400348 GOTTAPU DEEPAK

20 1703686 SUBHAJIT POTHAL

24 1900407 SHUBHANSHU TIWARI
22 1901894 SHALINI TIWARI

23 1900404 BIBHABASU PRADHAN
24 1703420 RAHUL VERMA

25 1701086 SATYABRATA SAHOO

26 1700313 SRIDHARA SAHU

27 1900786 SHIPRA SURABHI

28 1904146 NABANITA BARIK

29 1701200 MUJTHABA MUNAWIR P
30 1901371 SAJAN SARTHAK SAHOO
31 1902833 RAZUDDIN
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Annexure

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

SNo.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Roll No.

1700779
1900352
1900631
1900874
1701306
1704291
2400100
1901601
1901167
1705139
2300697
1902205
1900309
1902758
2400209
1902792
2400282
1901496
1903723
1901678
1701009
1700374
1901773
1701099
1702041
1901838
1703778
1902532
1901261
2300414
1901564

Candidate's Name

PUJA YADAV

KONDRA KRUSHNAKANTH
DEEPAK SINGH

MOHD RASHID

MONIKA BOMARDE
KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA
TARIQ EJAZ

MD DANISH SHABBAR
RAJENDRA DASH
SOUBHAGYA RANJAN BARIK
SANDEEP KUMAR BARMAN
SREEKUTTAN S

MOHD SIDDIQUE AKBAR
ARAVINTH V

RAHIL USMAN]
SHEKHAR BABU KURUVA
AFFAN AHAMAD
CHITRANSH KOTHARI
GHANTASALA RAMANJANEYULU
DEBIPRASAD MAJEE
MANISH BUNDELA

VIVEK JYOTI JENA
HIMANSHU NEG

PRATANU SARKAR

ANUP JENA

BIKASH KUMAR JENA
SHUBHAM SHILGANDHA PATIL
BHARGAV DHIRUBHAI VAGHELA
HIMANSHU

AVIK DAS

ASHIS KUMAR JENA
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Annexure

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

SNo. Roll No. Candidate's Name

63 1901060 HARSH PUSHKAR

64 1903209 SUMIT LINDA

65 1902280 CHERUB NILMANI KERKETTA
66 1704478 BHASRUTI DEORI

67 1901450 ABHISHEK LAKRA

68 2400042 SURAJ KUMAR

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Thursday, March 14, 2024

<<< CONCLUDED >>>
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