F.1/140(30)/2022-R.II/SPC-II <u>UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION</u> <u>DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD</u> <u>NEW DELHI-110069</u>

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED 70 VACANCIES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT HYDROGEOLOGIST IN CENTRAL GROUND WATER BOARD, DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT & GANGA REJUVENATION, MINISTRY OF JAL SHAKTI [ADV. NO. 21/2022, VACANCY NO. 22112105212].

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 68 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST **ANNEXED** FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT HYDROGEOLOGIST IN CENTRAL GROUND WATER BOARD, DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT & GANGA REJUVENATION, MINISTRY OF JAL SHAKTI, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD ON 02.04.2023 AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.02.2024 TO 22.02.2024.

NOTE I: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE COMMISSION'S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.

NOTE II: TWO UR POSTS HAVE BEEN KEPT VACANT DUE TO NON AVAILABILITY OF 1 PH-HI AND 1 PH-MI/MD CANDIDATES.

NOTE III:

- a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 42 (ROLL NO. 2300697) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 03 MONTHS' TRAINING.
- b) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 58 (ROLL NO.1703778), 59 (ROLL NO. 1902532), 62 (ROLL NO. 1901564), 67 (ROLL NO. 1901450) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 6 MONTHS' TRAINING.
- c) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 64 (ROLL NO. 1903209) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 9 MONTHS' TRAINING.
- d) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 68 (ROLL NO. 2400042) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 1YEAR TRAINING.

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

SNo	o. Roll No.	Candidate's Name
1	1703154	UMAR MUSTAFA MIR
2	1903721	ANKIT JAIN
3	1900489	SUBHOJIT ROY
4	1902490	MOHAMMAD SAQIB
5	1900287	SHOVANJIT PAL
6	1901142	AMIT KUMAR KESHRI
. 7	1903708	VISHAL KUMAR
8	1900929	PRERANA DEY
9	1705098	MRUTUNJAY PRADHAN
10	2400374	ABHISHEK VERMA
11	1901559	SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV
12	1902652	SHIVANI SONI
13	1903929	DIBYAJYOTI NATH
14	1902499	PRIYABRATA NAIK
15	1701500	NIHAR MISHRA
16	1703957	PRATIK KUMAR UPADHYAYA
17	1902190	SHREYA BHARTI
18	1700519	NITISH VISHWAKARMA
19	2400348	GOTTAPU DEEPAK
20	1703686	SUBHAJIT POTHAL
21	1900407	SHUBHANSHU TIWARI
22	1901894	SHALINI TIWARI
23	1900404	BIBHABASU PRADHAN
24	1703420	RAHUL VERMA
. 25	1701086	SATYABRATA SAHOO
26	1700313	SRIDHARA SAHU
27	1900786	SHIPRA SURABHI
28	1904146	NABANITA BARIK
29	1701200	MUJTHABA MUNAWIR P
30	1901371	SAJAN SARTHAK SAHOO
31	1902833	RAZUDDIN

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

S	No. Roll No.	Candidate's Name	
3:	2 1700779	PUJA YADAV	
33	1900352	KONDRA KRUSHNAKANTH	
34	1900631	DEEPAK SINGH	
35	1900874	MOHD RASHID	
36	1701306	MONIKA BOMARDE	
37	1704291	KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA	
38	2400100	TARIQ EJAZ	
39	1901601	MD DANISH SHABBAR	
40	1901167	RAJENDRA DASH	
41	1705139	SOUBHAGYA RANJAN BARIK	
42	2300697	SANDEEP KUMAR BARMAN	
43	1902205	SREEKUTTAN S	
44	1900309	MOHD SIDDIQUE AKBAR	
45	1902758	ARAVINTH V	
46	2400209	RAHIL USMANI	
47	1902792	SHEKHAR BABU KURUVA	
48	2400282	AFFAN AHAMAD	
49	1901496	CHITRANSH KOTHARI	
50	1903723	GHANTASALA RAMANJANEYULU	
51	1901678	DEBIPRASAD MAJEE	
. 52	1701009	MANISH BUNDELA	
53	1700374	VIVEK JYOTI JENA	
54	1901773	HIMANSHU NEGI	
55	1701099	PRATANU SARKAR	
56	1702041	ANUPJENA	
57	1901838	BIKASH KUMAR JENA	
58	1703778	SHUBHAM SHILGANDHA PATIL	
59	1902532	BHARGAV DHIRUBHAI VAGHELA	
60	1901261	HIMANSHU	
61	2300414	AVIK DAS	
62	1901564	ASHIS KUMAR JENA	

<u>Annexure</u>

RT for 70 posts of Assistant Hydrogeologist in Central Ground Water Board, M/o Jal Shakti

SNo.	Roll No.	Candidate's Name
63	1901060	HARSH PUSHKAR
64	1903209	SUMIT LINDA
65	1902280	CHERUB NILMANI KERKETTA
66	1704478	BHASRUTI DEORI
67	1901450	ABHISHEK LAKRA
68	2400042	SURAJ KUMAR

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Thursday, March 14, 2024

<<< CONCLUDED >>>